



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1796 of 2018

THE NEW INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED *versus* GUPESHWARI BAI

MAC/905/2020

28/04/2025	None for the appellant in MAC No. 1796/2018. Mr. Satyendra Shrivastava, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Rakesh Thakur, Advocate for the appellants in MAC No. 905/2020 and for respondents No. 1 to 5 in MAC No. 1796/2018. As prayed, list these matters after summer vacation. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	